$185 - $190

Core Operating Expenses exclude provision for bad debt

Core Operating Expenses
($ in millions)

Continued focus on expense management

while activity increases

$9

$14

Q1 2021 Q1 2022 Q2 2022E

Q2’22 Estimate:

$15.5M - $16.5M

Interest Expense
($ in millions)

8

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Consolidated Gross Profit, EBITDA and Income from Operations
($ in millions)

$192

$215
$231

$61 $55
$75

$42 $35 $42

Q1 2021 Q4 2021 Q1 2022

Gross Profit EBITDA Income from Operations

7

Financial Overview

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Mitigated working capital

impact of higher fuel

prices by maintaining near

record low net trade cycle

Amended bank facility to

$2 billion and

extended maturity to

2027

Repurchased 500

thousand shares
of common stock

9

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

Questions + Answers

5

Earnings Reconciliation ($ in millions except per share data)

Copyright 2019 World Fuel Services Corporation. All Rights Reserved.

As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted As Reported Adjustments1 As Adjusted

Aviation

Gross Profit $76.7 $0.0 $76.7 $64.2 $0.0 $64.2

Operating Expenses 53.7   (0.1)   53.6   56.7   -   56.7

Income from Operations 23.0   0.1   23.1   7.5   -   7.5

Marine

Gross Profit 25.4   -   25.4   47.0   -   47.0

Operating Expenses 19.1   (0.1)   19.0   23.8   (0.0)   23.8

Income from Operations 6.4   0.1   6.4   23.1   0.0   23.1

Land

Gross Profit 89.5   -   89.5   119.8   -   119.8

Operating Expenses 56.7   (2.3)   54.4   86.4   (0.7)   85.7

Income from Operations 32.8   2.3   35.0   33.4   0.7   34.1

Corporate (Unallocated)

Operating Expenses 24.5   (2.1)   22.4   22.8   (0.0)   22.7

Income from Operations (24.5)   2.1   (22.4)   (22.8)   0.0   (22.7)

WFS

Gross Profit 191.6   0.0   191.6   230.9   -   230.9

Operating Expenses 154.0   (4.5)   149.5   189.6   (0.7)   188.9

Income from Operations 37.6   4.5   42.1   41.3   0.7   42.0

Non-operating expense, net 10.0   -   10.0   8.7   -   8.7

Income before income taxes 27.6   4.5   32.1   32.6   0.7   33.3

Provision for income taxes 8.8   2.7   11.5   6.4   0.2   6.5

Net income (loss) attributable to noncontrolling interest (0.0)   -   (0.0)   (0.1)   -   (0.1)

Net income $18.9 $1.8 $20.7 $26.3 $0.5 $26.8

Diluted earnings per common share $0.30 $0.03 $0.33 $0.41 $0.01 $0.42

1) Adjustments  are associated with acquis i tion and divesti ture related expenses , integration costs , asset impairments , and restructuring charges .

For the Three Months Ended March 31, 2021 For the Three Months Ended March 31, 2022